

અચાનક જાણવા શેઠશ્રીના બાંધકામ સંબંધે તે બેઠકા પૂરવ મેળા

Mmhsy

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ભાંડાના કાનડાં

DIVISION

જાણી

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1115

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस भाषी
पुस्त में कुल सौ (100) पृष्ठ हैं यह कार्य-
पाणक अभियंता प्रमाण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल साखाराम - 2 के सहायक
अभियंता गौडा श्री अशोक कुमार सिंह
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

P. Neelw

9/11/20

कार्यपालक अभियंता
प्रमाण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल
साखाराम-2

Abstract of cost

① Providing and Fixing of working BM/
reference pillars etc.

(a) BM pillar $\rightarrow$ Qty - 3.00 Nos from TMBP-6

@ 4327.19 ————— RS 12982.00

(b) reference pillar :- Qty - 8.00 Nos from TMBP-6

@ 1973.51 ————— RS 15788.00

② clearing and grubbing road land etc.

Qty - 1056 Hq from TMBP - 6

@ 49739.47 ————— RS 77594.00

③ Box cutting: Excavation for roadway
in soil using manual means etc.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
73.73 M ³ from TMBP - 6					
④ 9201-			RS	6047.00	
④ Construction of embankment with approved materials deposited from roadway cutting etc.					
Qty - 44.24 M ³ from TMBP - 6					
④ 27.98			RS	1238.00	
⑤ Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits etc.					
for 100m lead: - Qty - 1209.76 M ³ from TMBP ₂					
④ 187.23			RS	226503.00	
b) for 100 M lead → Qty - 2222.47 M ³ from TMBP - 6					
④ 132.56			RS	294611.00	
⑥ Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders etc.					
Qty - 3936.81 M ³ from TMBP - 7					
④ 189.60			RS	746419.00	
⑦ Providing GSB 20-I etc.					
Qty - 1407.18 M ³ from TMBP - 7					
④ 2628.44			RS	3698688.00	
⑧ Providing and Fixing of typical masonry information and logo board etc.					
Qty - 2.00 Nos from TMBP - 7					
④ 10065.94			Continuation	RS 20132.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ E/W in excavation for foundation of structure etc.					
Qty - 59.60 m ³ from TMBP - 8					
@ 285.72					Rs 17028.00
⑩ Providing M15 as levelling course etc.					
Qty - 9.19 m ³ from TMBP - 8					
@ 5634.32					Rs 51779.00
⑪ Plain/RCC in substructure etc.					
Qty - 67.488 m ³ from TMBP - 9					
@ 6599.68					Rs 445399.00
⑫ Providing and laying RCC Pipe					
for culverts etc.					
Qty - 15.00 m from TMBP - 8					
@ 4128.28					Rs 61924.00
					5676132.00
less 10 % below as per agreement					(-) 567613.00
					5108519.00
					Say 5108519/-
					(Signature)
					JE

Continuation